Embedded Single Board Computers
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 09-Nov-2009
Features
PCM-9377 3.5" SBC with VIA Mark,
VGA/ LCD/ LVDS/ LAN/ USB
Audio
IDE
Inverter Power

8 bit GPIO/
Thermal Sensor
Ordering Information
Part No.  CPU  CRT LVDS  TTL LAN USB  RS-232 RS-232/422/485 LPT GPIO PC/104 Thermal Operating
Temp.
PCM-9377F-M0A1E VIA Mark 533 1 1 1 1 FE 4 1 1 1 8-bit 1 Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9377F-Q0A1E VIA Mark 800 1 1 1 1 FE 4 1 1 1 8-bit 1 Passive 0 ~ 60° C
Packing List
Description Part No.
1 x PCM-9377 SBC
1 x Mini jumper pack (p/n: 9689000002)
1 x Startup manual
1 x Utility CD
1 x Audio cable (p/n: 1703100152)
1 x IDE 44 pin cable (p/n: 1701440351)
1 x USB 2 port cable (p/n: 1703100121)
1 x Keyboard/mouse cable (p/n: 1700060202)
1 x Serial cable (p/n: 1701140201)
1 x Printer port cable (p/n: 1700260250)
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
PCM-232-00A1E TV out module
FDD cable Kit
9681000044 1 x 26-34 pin FDD adapter
1701260125 1 x slim FDD cable
1701340700 1 x 34pin flat cable for FDD
Embedded OS
2070000449 Image Win CE 5.0 Core Eng V1.1 PCM-9373/72 (19 MB)
2070000450 Image Win CE 5.0 Pro Eng V1.1 PCM-9373/72 (30 MB)
2070000451 Image Win CE5.0 ProPlus Eng V1.1PCM-9373/72 (32 MB)
2070000607 Image XPE SP2 V2.10 (ENG) (430 MB)
2066002300 SUSI Library V1.0